NIRVANA - $29,990

Length: 20ft (6.0 mtrs) Beam: 2.1 mtrs Fuel: 85 Itrs Seating: 7 Tow Weight: 1300kg

ROLCO 350-SCR FACTORY REMANUFACTURED CHEVROLET 350CUIN - 5.7 LITRE SOFT CLUTCH ENGINE

Equipped with:

HEI Ignition

Holley Marine Carburetor

Brass Body, Ball Bearing, Water Pump
Thermo Control

New Alternator

New Gear Reduction Starter Motor

2 Pack Paint Finish

Flame Arrestor

12 Month Warranty

STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDES

| | ROLCO TOW SPORT OPTIONS

GPS Speedo

350-SCR Chevrolet Engine

Full Instrumentation inc GPS Speedo, Digital Hour Meter and
Stainless Steel Bezels

Leather Flat Bottom Steering Wheel

Seats 7

Large Dual Observers Lounge

7 Stainless Steel Large Size Drink Holders

Velour Interior

Carpeted Front Ski Locker behind observers seat

Heavy Duty Marine Carpet

Large Open Sided Carpeted Boarding Platform

Custom Colour Graphics

85 Litre Fuel Tank with Solid State Gauge Sender Unit
Water Separating Fuel Filter

Stainless Steel Fuel Filler

Bilge Pump

Battery Isolator

Large Stainless Steel Rear Ski Tow

Stainless Steel Rear Grab Handles

Stainless Steel Water Pick Up with Strainer

Nitrile Rubber Skeg Bush for Reduced Vibration and No
Maintenance

Foot Throttle

Mufflers

Easytow Single Axle Trailer with Mags, Disc Brakes, Winch
Trolley Wheels, Swing Away Jockey Wheel and LED Lights

Billet Competition Centre Pole

2 Piece Wakeboard High Pole with storage bag
(Requires Billet Centre Pole)

Boom / Barefoot Bar Height Adjustable
1 Piece Wakeboard High Pole
(Doesn’t Require Centre Pole)

High Pole Racks

Wakeboard Tower

Wake Board Racks (Pair)

Kneeboard Racks (Pair)

Ski Racks (Pair)

Combo Wake/Kneeboard Racks (Pair)
Bimini Mount Mirror

Tower Mount Mirror

$850

$650
$1,200

$850
$600
$2,200
$900
$900
$960
$960
$390
$390

| ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Boat Cover

Boat Cover Cut Outs (Add If Tower)
Front Skirts

Bimini

Navigation Lights

Seat Sliders

Coloured Side

XR8 Colour Coded Pattern Inserts
Vinyl Interior

Registration Costs (Victoria Only)

$950
$250
$500
$850
$300
$250
$1,000
$500
$1,500
$400

| STEREO OPTIONS

TRAILER OPTIONS

Carpeted Mudguard Infills $150
Aluminium Checker Plate on Guard & Steps $350
Tandem Trailer Upgrade $1,000
Removable Draw Bar $250
Paint over Galvanizing $850
Carpet Infilled (Complete) $1,600
Carpet Infilled (A-Frame Only) $700
Guide Poles including Socks $250
Hydraulic Brakes $350
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Stereo — Clarion 2 Speakers

Subwoofer & Amp

Single Tower Speakers - Pair (Requires Amp)
Double Tower Speakers - Pair (Requires Amp)
Addition Amp (each)

Total Price

$850
$995
$880
$1,500
$500




