

NIRVANA - \$29,990

Length: 20ft (6.0 mtrs)

Beam: 2.1 mtrs

Fuel: 85 ltrs

Seating: 7

Tow Weight: 1300kg

ROLCO 350-SCR FACTORY REMANUFACTURED CHEVROLET 350CUIN - 5.7 LITRE SOFT CLUTCH ENGINE



Equipped with:

HEI Ignition

Holley Marine Carburetor

Brass Body, Ball Bearing, Water Pump

Thermo Control

New Alternator

New Gear Reduction Starter Motor

2 Pack Paint Finish

Flame Arrestor

12 Month Warranty

STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDES

- GPS Speedo
- 350-SCR Chevrolet Engine
- Full Instrumentation inc GPS Speedo, Digital Hour Meter and Stainless Steel Bezels
- Leather Flat Bottom Steering Wheel
- Seats 7
- Large Dual Observers Lounge
- 7 Stainless Steel Large Size Drink Holders
- Velour Interior
- Carpeted Front Ski Locker behind observers seat
- Heavy Duty Marine Carpet
- Large Open Sided Carpeted Boarding Platform
- Custom Colour Graphics
- 85 Litre Fuel Tank with Solid State Gauge Sender Unit
- Water Separating Fuel Filter
- Stainless Steel Fuel Filler
- Bilge Pump
- Battery Isolator
- Large Stainless Steel Rear Ski Tow
- Stainless Steel Rear Grab Handles
- Stainless Steel Water Pick Up with Strainer
- Nitrile Rubber Skeg Bush for Reduced Vibration and No Maintenance
- Foot Throttle
- Mufflers
- Easytow Single Axle Trailer with Mags, Disc Brakes, Winch Trolley Wheels, Swing Away Jockey Wheel and LED Lights

ROLCO TOW SPORT OPTIONS

Billet Competition Centre Pole	\$850
2 Piece Wakeboard High Pole with storage bag	
(Requires Billet Centre Pole)	\$650
Boom / Barefoot Bar Height Adjustable	\$1,200
1 Piece Wakeboard High Pole	
(Doesn't Require Centre Pole)	\$850
High Pole Racks	\$600
Wakeboard Tower	\$2,200
Wake Board Racks (Pair)	\$900
Kneeboard Racks (Pair)	\$900
Ski Racks (Pair)	\$960
Combo Wake/Kneeboard Racks (Pair)	\$960
Bimini Mount Mirror	\$390
Tower Mount Mirror	\$390

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Boat Cover	\$950
Boat Cover Cut Outs (Add If Tower)	\$250
Front Skirts	\$500
Bimini	\$850
Navigation Lights	\$300
Seat Sliders	\$250
Coloured Side	\$1,000
XR8 Colour Coded Pattern Inserts	\$500
Vinyl Interior	\$1,500
Registration Costs (Victoria Only)	\$400

TRAILER OPTIONS

-	Carpeted Mudguard Infills	\$150
-	Aluminium Checker Plate on Guard & Steps	\$350
-	Tandem Trailer Upgrade	\$1,000
-	Removable Draw Bar	\$250
-	Paint over Galvanizing	\$850
-	Carpet Infilled (Complete)	\$1,600
-	Carpet Infilled (A-Frame Only)	\$700
-	Guide Poles including Socks	\$250
-	Hydraulic Brakes	\$350

STEREO OPTIONS

Stereo – Clarion 2 Speakers	\$850
Subwoofer & Amp	\$995
Single Tower Speakers - Pair (Requires Amp)	\$880
Double Tower Speakers - Pair (Requires Amp)	\$1,500
Addition Amp (each)	\$500

Total Price



(p) 03 9308 0755 (f) 03 9308 0877 (m) 0428 MARINE (0428 627 463) (e) info@rolcoboats.com.au (w) www.rolcoboats.com.au

